Off-Grid Solutions
Off-Grid Experts
Our passion is off-grid. Our mission is to deliver high-quality, off-grid power solutions that maximize system reliability and minimize
total cost of ownership. With millions of products in service worldwide, we offer solutions to bring light and electricity to some of
the most remote places on Earth.
Global Leader, Local Partner
With our headquarters in Ulm, Germany, we operate four sales, support and R&D subsidiaries and a network of dependable distrib-
utors worldwide. Our commitment to local service and support anywhere in the world makes Phocos much more than a supplier of

Max Solar Ratings Battery Voltage Features
Model Current Voltage Power 12V 24V 36V 48V Potted Data
Logging
Low
 Voltage
Disconnect
Ground-
ing
Lighting
Control
Dimming LED
Driver
ECO:  Compact size and economical choice for low-power industrial applications
New! ECO-N-MPPT-85/15 15A 85 Voc 250W/500W NEG
CIS: Built for the harshest environments with advanced lighting control features
CIS-MPPT-85/15 15A 85 Voc 250W/500W NEG
CIS-MPPT-85/15-LED 15A 85 Voc 250W/500W NEG
CIS-MPPT-85/20 20A 85 Voc 400W/800W NEG
Multi-purpose Applications: Engineered for reliability in low- to high-power applications
MPPT-100/40 40A 95 Voc 800W/1600W with MCU NEG
MPPTsolid 230/100 100A 230 Voc 3kW/4.5kW/6kW NEG
MPPT Solar Charge Controllers

New! CXNup-10 10A 30V/50V 175W/350W NEG
New! CXNup-20 20A 30V/50V 350W/700W NEG
New! CXNup-40 40A 30V/50V
700W/
1050W
NEG
CXNsolid50 50A
30V/
50V/
100V
875W/
1.75kW/
3.5kW
NEG
CIS: Built for the harshest environments with advanced lighting control features
CIS-N-10 10A 30V/50V 175W/350W NEG
CIS-N-20 20A 30V/50V 350W/700W NEG
CIS-N-LED-2800 20A 30V/50V 350W/700W NEG
CIS-N-LED-1400 20A 30V/50V 350W/700W NEG
CIS-N-LED-1050 20A 30V/50V 350W/700W NEG
Multi-purpose Applications: Engineered for reliability in low- to high-power applications
D2020N 20A
30V/
50V/
100V
350W/
700W/
1400W
NEG
Telecom Tower Applications
SPS12D100B 100A 30V 1.75kW By Request
SPS24D100B 100A 50V 3.5kW By Request
SPS48D100B 100A 100V 7.0kW By Request
SPS12D200B 200A 30V 3.5kW By Request
SPS24D200B 200A 50V 7.0kW By Request
SPS48D200B 200A 100V 14kW By Request
SPS12D300B 300A 30V 5.25kW By Request
SPS24D300B 300A 50V 10.5kW By Request
SPS24D300B 300A 100V 21kW By Request
Turnkey Systems
Plug and Play Off-Grid Systems
Phocos is a global leader in quality and value in off-grid power technologies. Our turnkey systems combine our expertise in optimizing
component performance with component quality to deliver systems that are reliable, cost effective, and easy to use.
P-Box and E-Box Series Off-Grid Power Cabinets
P-Box and E-Box Series are all-in-power cabinets that supply AC or DC power from a PV array. These professionally designed, pre-
assembled cabinets simplify purchase decisions and installation — only PV modules and batteries are needed. Sizing and capacity
of the control unit, solar charge controllers, inverters, wires, fuses, connections, circuit breakers and enclosure are pre-configured for
optimal operation, low maintenance and long life.
P-Box and E-Box are pre-configured with the same system components. E-Box versions include space for batteries inside the enclosure
for a clean, one-box installation. P-Box versions do not include space for batteries making them ideal for retrofit installations where the
battery storage enclosure does not need replacement.
P-Box
AC Series
E-Box
DC Series
AC Series Battery Voltage (V) Nom. PV Power
(Wp) Continuous Power (W) Surge Power (W) (1 Sec.) E-Box Only
Battery Space
Standard P-Box & E-Box AC Models
PBOX/EBOX-SH-40AC700 12/24V ≤600/1200W 700W <1230W 2 x 8D Batteries
PBOX/EBOX-SH-40AC1000 12/24V ≤600/1200W 1000W <1750W 4 x 8D Batteries
PBOX/EBOX-SH-40AC1500 12/24V ≤600/1200W 1500W <2650W 4 x 8D Batteries
PBOX/EBOX-SH-40AC2000 12/24V ≤600/1200W 2000W <3500W 4 x 8D Batteries
PBOX/EBOX-IN-100AC3000 48V ≤6000W 3000W <6000W 4 x 8D Batteries
PBOX/EBOX-IN-100AC7000 48V ≤6000W 7000W
<6000W
per Inverter
8 x 8D Batteries
PBOX/EBOX-AC3P-6000/48